
Winnie-the-Pooh: A Dream of Honey 

afO Rehearsal Schedule, 2024 

Thursday, March 7      Read-through, whole cast 

Monday, March 11      Block 1st third (thru p15) 

Tuesday, March 12     Block 2nd third (thru p30) 

Thursday, March 13     Block last third 

Monday, March 18      Refine 1st third 

Tuesday, March 19     Refine 2nd third 

Thursday, March 20     Refine last third 

Monday, March 25      Run 1st third twice 

Tuesday, March 26     Run 2nd third twice 

Thursday, March 28     Run last third twice 

Monday, April 1      Run first half twice 

Tuesday, April 2      Run 2nd half twice 

Thursday, April 4      Run show, OFF BOOK 

Monday, April 8      Run show 

Tuesday, April 9      Run show 

Thursday, April 11      Run show 

Saturday, April 13      load-in to ArtsLab 

Monday, April 15      1st night w/tech 

Tuesday, April 16      Run show with costumes 

Wednesday, April 17     Run with costumes,makeup 

Thursday, April 18      Final dress rehearsal 

Friday, April 19      Opening Night 

Saturday, April 20      Performance 

Sunday, April 21      Matinee 

Thursday, April 25      Discount night performance 

Friday, April 26      Performance 

Saturday, April 27      Performance 

Sunday, April 28      Matinee/strike/load out 

All rehearsals at afO offices, 2310 Weisser Park Avenue, 6:30 to 10:00 PM. 

Tech week and performances at ArtsLab Black Box, 300 E. Main Street. Call time 6:00 PM during tech 

week. After that, 90 minutes before performance.  


